

Achizitie materiale de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 82911205

Data publicarii	30.05.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.472,27 RON - 1.472,27 RON

Descriere: 1.tarus impamantare 2m buc 3x96,64=289,92 2.tarus impamantare 1,5 m buc 5x71,43=357,15 3.platband galvan 3 buc 11x13,87=152,52 4.teava pvc 40/25 buc 1x2,53=2,53 5.robinet calorifer buc 10x16,81=168,07 6.suport calorifer buc 6x8,41=50,40 7.coada topor buc 1x15,12=15,12 8.panza bomfaer buc 2x0,84=1,68 9.fludor buc 1x21,01=21,01 10.piatra polizor buc 1x12,61=12,61 11.suport tacamuri buc 2x24,37=48,74 12.pop nit buc 1x4,21=4,21 13.CM 11 buc 2x42,02=84,04 14.sigurante automate 32+/3p buc 1x54,62=54,62 15.super adeziv buc 1x7,14=7,14 16.tava inox buc 3x42,02=126,05 17.tava inox buc 1x29,40=29,40 18.manusi bucatarie buc 1x4,20=4,20 19.manusi silicon buc 1x21,85=21,85 20.tel inox buc 1x12,61=12,61 21.tel inox buc 1x8,40=8,40
